
TIME DESTINATION

7:03 AM LEAVE BUS BARN

7:06 AM  HWY 92 & BRITE SPOT

7:07 AM HWY 92 & BAILANDO 

7:09 AM PALOMINAS & CHACO

? PALOMINAS & TERRA BELLA

7:15 AM PALOMINAS & RUNNING COYOTE TRAIL

7:17 AM HEREFORD & LAND GRANT

7:21 AM RIDLING & CHIPPEWA

PINTEK & CHIPPEWA

7:25 AM 8925 E HEREFORD RD

7:26 AM HEREFORD & NATOMA

7:30 AM MOSON & NEVADA

7:32 AM 8113 E NEVADA DR.

7:33 AM NEVADA & RANCH

7:35 AM 6330 MOSON RD

7:36 AM MOSON & DAKOTA

7:37 AM MOSON & MOSSYOAK MEADOWS

7:39 AM RAMSEY & LA DONNA

7:40 AM 7876 RAMSEY RD

7:41 AM RAMSEY & MESCALERO

RAMSEY & RANCH

7:42 AM 8484 RAMSEY RD

RAMSEY & CHARRO 

RAMSEY & NUCCI

7:44 AM RAMSEY & PINTEK

7:48 AM RAMSEY & ALAMO

MOSON & HANSFORD

MOSON & MADERA

7:55 AM CORONADO SCHOOL

AM CORONADO Rt C4  


